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Species

Product Description
A conditioning supplement containing vitamins A, D, and B12, used to enhance overall 
appearance and skin conditions in cats, dogs, horses, and livestock.

Directions For Use
Foals and Weanlings: 1 to 2 tbsp per day
Brood Mares in last half of pregnancy: 1 to 2 tbsp two times per day
Ponies: 1 tbsp per day 
Horses in training, Stallions, Mares and Colts: 1 tbsp per 400 lbs body weight per day 
Mature Cattle: 1 to 3 pounds to each 1000 lbs of feed consumed 
Calves: 1 to 2 tbsp per day
Poultry: 1 pound per 100 pounds of feed 
Baby Pigs: 3% creep feed

Horses

Miracle Vite®
Nutritional Supplements

MPN SIZE CASE

21254955 5 lbs 1

21255163 25 lbs 1

Dogs Livestock

Compare to Clovite®

Cats

Miracle Vite® is not manufactured by or distributed by Zoetis®. Clovite® is a registered trademark of Zoetis®.
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Ingredients 
Flaxseed Meal, Soy Flour, Soybean Oil, Dicalcium Phosphate,  
DI-lpha-tocopheryl-acetate (source of Vitamin E), Biotin, d-calcium Pantothenate, 
Choline Chloride, Niacin, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Retinyl Propionate (source of 
Vitamin A), Cholecalciferol (source of Vitamin D), Vitamin A Acetate (source of Vitamin 
A), Vitamin B12 Supplement, Thiamine Mononitrate, Vitamin D Oil

Guaranteed Analysis

Lysine (min)

Methionine (min)

Crude Fat (min)

Linoleic Acid (Omega-6) (min)

Linolenic Acid* (Omega-3) (min)

Calcium (min)

Calcium (max)

Phosphorus (min)

Vitamin A (min)

Vitamin D (min)

Vitamin B12 (min)

2.5%

0.45%

6%

0.36%

0.135%

0.45%

0.55%

0.75%

110,000 IU / LB

50,000 IU / LB

0.136 MG / LB

See label for complete indications, precautions, warnings, residue information, and use directions.

*Not recognized as an essential nutrient by the AAFCO dog and cat food nutrient profiles.


