Product Detailer

Miracle Vite®

Nutritional Supplements

Product Description

A conditioning supplement containing vitamins A, D, and B_{12} , used to enhance overall appearance and skin conditions in cats, dogs, horses, and livestock.

Directions For Use

Foals and Weanlings: 1 to 2 tbsp per day
Brood Mares in last half of pregnancy: 1 to 2 tbsp two times per day
Ponies: 1 tbsp per day
Horses in training, Stallions, Mares and Colts: 1 tbsp per 400 lbs body weight per day
Mature Cattle: 1 to 3 pounds to each 1000 lbs of feed consumed
Calves: 1 to 2 tbsp per day
Poultry: 1 pound per 100 pounds of feed
Baby Pigs: 3% creep feed

Species



Cats



Livestock

MPN	SIZE	CASE
21254955	5 lbs	1
21255163	25 lbs	1



Compare to Clovite®

Miracle Vite[®] is not manufactured by or distributed by Zoetis[®]. Clovite[®] is a registered trademark of Zoetis[®].

Miracle Vite®

August 2021

Page 1 of 2



Guaranteed Analysis

Lysine (min)	2.5%
Methionine (min)	0.45%
Crude Fat (min)	6%
Linoleic Acid (Omega-6) (min)	0.36%
Linolenic Acid* (Omega-3) (min)	0.135%
Calcium (min)	0.45%
Calcium (max)	0.55%
Phosphorus (min)	0.75%
Vitamin A (min)	110,000 IU / LB
Vitamin D (min)	50,000 IU / LB
Vitamin B ₁₂ (min)	0.136 MG / LB

*Not recognized as an essential nutrient by the AAFCO dog and cat food nutrient profiles.

Ingredients

Flaxseed Meal, Soy Flour, Soybean Oil, Dicalcium Phosphate,

DI-Ipha-tocopheryl-acetate (source of Vitamin E), Biotin, d-calcium Pantothenate, Choline Chloride, Niacin, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Retinyl Propionate (source of Vitamin A), Cholecalciferol (source of Vitamin D), Vitamin A Acetate (source of Vitamin A), Vitamin B₁₂ Supplement, Thiamine Mononitrate, Vitamin D Oil

See label for complete indications, precautions, warnings, residue information, and use directions.



